
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 05 July 2022

M M1/2/3 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DASHING DISPLAY Last start Masters winner GRA, 26/06/2022, R9, M 1M 3P 2M M2/1/2E. Harris 522081 14/0292

 2 ROSIE BONUS Last start Masters placegetter GRA, 26/06/2022, R9, M 3M 6P 2P M2/2/2E. Harris 522085 16/0223

 3 BOWIE BONUS Last start Masters placegetter CAS, 28/06/2022, R11, M 3M 5P 1M M2/1/2E. Harris 522086 21/0215

 4 ULTIMATE DISPLAY Last start Masters placegetter GRA, 26/06/2022, R9, M 2M 5P 6M M2/2/1E. Harris 522082 11/0130

 5 STEAL AWAY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 30/06/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 3P M2/2/2C. Graham 496364 9/0180

 6 DESPERADO LAD Weighted points score IPS, 21/06/2022, R6, 3 5P 7P 8P M3/2A. Green 499104 5/0102

 7 PAYMENT TIME Weighted points score BGC, 26/06/2022, R10, 3 7P 6P 6P M3/2L. Green 497318 6/079

1 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  1 July 2022 - 07:44 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 05 July 2022

P 4/5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JACKIE'S CHOICE Last start winner CAS, 28/06/2022, R7, P 1P 5P 3P 4/1/2L. Walker 539041 5/4201

 2 LEON KINGSBRAE Last start winner CAS, 30/06/2022, R10, P 1P 6P 5P 4/1/2R. Andrews 542893 7/6132

 3 WISDOM Weighted points score CAS, 28/06/2022, R7, P 4P 6P 3P 4/1/1R. Arnold 528181 7/5216

 4 EXTREME MEASURES Weighted points score CAS, 28/06/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 3P 4/1/1F. Swain 545306 5/4198

 5 GROWING AMBITION Last start winner CAS, 23/06/2022, R12, P 1P 7P 7P 5/2C. Supple 540168 3/2111

 6 MIDNIGHT DIESEL Last start placegetter CAS, 30/06/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 5P 5/1T. Duncan 528439 11/10189

 7 MODULATING 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 28/06/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 8P 5/2C. Last 544052 3/2180

 8 ESTHER'S LILY Last start placegetter CAS, 28/06/2022, R7, P 2P 8P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 508561 11/10138

 9 CHANTELLE SMELLS 1 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 30/06/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 7P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/175

 10 HYPER HYPER Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 30/06/2022, R3, P 8P 4P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 539641 1/072

 11 TRANQUIL LINDY Weighted points score CAS, 30/06/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 3P 5/1G. Robertson 539578 5/4165

 12 OLAF'S ADVENTURE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1G. Northfield 526250 4/3159

 13 MANDOZA RIPPLE Weighted points score CAS, 28/06/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 2P 5/4P. Lavis 521035 2/0147

 14 MACIE BOURBON Weighted points score CAS, 28/06/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 5P 5/1C. Supple 530557 10/9135

 15 ROBELL SKYLA Weighted points score CAS, 28/06/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 5P 5/4B. Ellis 542706 1/0131

 16 ALOHA RUMBLE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R11, P 8P 2P 3P 5/1G. Northfield 530588 6/3129

 17 TRANQUIL JOKER Weighted points score GRA, 26/06/2022, R2, P 4P 2P 7P 5/4G. Robertson 539577 1/0117

 18 MEMORY LASS Weighted points score CAS, 28/06/2022, R7, P 8P 4P 8P 5/1C. Mcphee 535889 7/6108

 19 JUDY BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 21/06/2022, R7, P 8P 2P 5P 5/1E. Harris 537457 4/3108

 20 JAKE'S A RAKE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R5, P (FEL)P 7P 4P 5/2G. Northfield 529897 3/290

 21 CLOVER DIME Weighted points score CAS, 28/06/2022, R8, P 8P (FEL)P 8P 5/4C. Supple 528155 1/090

 22 TRANQUIL LEXIE Weighted points score CAS, 30/06/2022, R4, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4G. Robertson 539574 1/084

 23 ESTHER'S ROSE Weighted points score CAS, 28/06/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 508559 4/381

 24 KILARA MEL Weighted points score CAS, 30/06/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4B. Ellis 550137 1/078

 25 THIS ZULU Weighted points score BGC, 26/06/2022, R3, 3 5P 4P 8P 5/4L. Green 539883 1/076

 26 LAURIE'S DELIGHT Weighted points score CAS, 24/05/2022, R7, P 8P 6P 4P 5/4E. Harris 541433 1/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 05 July 2022

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GROWING AMBITION Last start winner CAS, 23/06/2022, R12, P 1P 7P 7P 5/2C. Supple 540168 3/2111

 2 MIDNIGHT DIESEL Last start placegetter CAS, 30/06/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 5P 5/1T. Duncan 528439 11/10189

 3 MODULATING 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 28/06/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 8P 5/2C. Last 544052 3/2180

 4 ESTHER'S LILY Last start placegetter CAS, 28/06/2022, R7, P 2P 8P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 508561 11/10138

 5 CHANTELLE SMELLS 1 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 30/06/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 7P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/175

 6 HYPER HYPER Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 30/06/2022, R3, P 8P 4P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 539641 1/072

 7 TRANQUIL LINDY Weighted points score CAS, 30/06/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 3P 5/1G. Robertson 539578 5/4165

 8 OLAF'S ADVENTURE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1G. Northfield 526250 4/3159

 9 MANDOZA RIPPLE Weighted points score CAS, 28/06/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 2P 5/4P. Lavis 521035 2/0147

 10 MACIE BOURBON Weighted points score CAS, 28/06/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 5P 5/1C. Supple 530557 10/9135

 11 ROBELL SKYLA Weighted points score CAS, 28/06/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 5P 5/4B. Ellis 542706 1/0131

 12 ALOHA RUMBLE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R11, P 8P 2P 3P 5/1G. Northfield 530588 6/3129

 13 TRANQUIL JOKER Weighted points score GRA, 26/06/2022, R2, P 4P 2P 7P 5/4G. Robertson 539577 1/0117

 14 MEMORY LASS Weighted points score CAS, 28/06/2022, R7, P 8P 4P 8P 5/1C. Mcphee 535889 7/6108

 15 JUDY BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 21/06/2022, R7, P 8P 2P 5P 5/1E. Harris 537457 4/3108

 16 CLOVER DIME Weighted points score CAS, 28/06/2022, R8, P 8P (FEL)P 8P 5/4C. Supple 528155 1/090

 17 JAKE'S A RAKE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R5, P (FEL)P 7P 4P 5/2G. Northfield 529897 3/290

 18 TRANQUIL LEXIE Weighted points score CAS, 30/06/2022, R4, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4G. Robertson 539574 1/084

 19 ESTHER'S ROSE Weighted points score CAS, 28/06/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 508559 4/381

 20 KILARA MEL Weighted points score CAS, 30/06/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4B. Ellis 550137 1/078

 21 THIS ZULU Weighted points score BGC, 26/06/2022, R3, 3 5P 4P 8P 5/4L. Green 539883 1/076

 22 LAURIE'S DELIGHT Weighted points score CAS, 24/05/2022, R7, P 8P 6P 4P 5/4E. Harris 541433 1/075

3 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  1 July 2022 - 07:44 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 05 July 2022

P MDN 300 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CLOVER ENERGY Weighted points score CAS, 28/06/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4C. Supple 539721 1/0151

 2 SKY UNLEASHED Weighted points score CAS, 28/06/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 5/4R. Arnold 550902 1/0110

 3 BLAZING BOB Weighted points score CAS, 28/06/2022, R3, P 1P 4P 4P 5/4M. Landrigan 552320 1/097

 4 TIPPLE VALLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 28/06/2022, R1, P 2P M/1D. Winters 546039 0/0134

 5 GODDESS OF WAR Last start placegetter CAS, 28/06/2022, R1, P 3P M/1G. Streatfield 550143 0/0117

 6 OH SO OPULENT Last start placegetter CAS, 30/06/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 5P M/1W. Griffiths 544064 0/0102

 7 DOLLY VALLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 28/06/2022, R3, P 3P 8P M/1D. Winters 546038 0/074

 8 LADY HOLLIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 28/06/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 6P M/1A. Bugeja 543204 0/076

 9 KINGSBRAE ROSE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 09/06/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 3P M/1J. Northfield 542269 0/068

 10 BAREFOOT KENA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 28/06/2022, R2, P 7P 3P 7P M/1S. Lockhart 540638 0/064
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 05 July 2022

P MDN 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HOT AUGUST NIGHT Last start placegetter CAS, 24/05/2022, R2, P 3P 6P 3P M/1S. Staples 549266 0/0101

 2 BLUE CHIP SONNY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 23/06/2022, R1, P 4P 3P M/1J. Northfield 550135 0/092

 3 LADY ELIZABETH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 02/06/2022, R1, P 4P 3P 4P M/1A. Bugeja 543206 0/084

 4 KINGSBRAE ROSE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 09/06/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 3P M/1J. Northfield 542269 0/068

 5 BAREFOOT KENA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 28/06/2022, R2, P 7P 3P 7P M/1S. Lockhart 540638 0/064

 6 LIZARD First start M/1S. Lockhart 552257 0/00

 7 STENTORIAN First start M/1B. Hastie 540932 0/00

 8 GLENREAGH ZOOM 2 Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 28/06/2022, R2, P 5P M/1R. Streatfield 550141 0/050

 9 CASINO DREAM Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 28/06/2022, R2, P 7P M/1C. Supple 546475 0/033

 10 ZULU RUFUS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/06/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 5P M/1R. Arnold 549091 0/051

 11 FUEL FUND 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/06/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 5Y M/1G. Streatfield 550138 0/051

 12 RUMBLE SMILE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/06/2022, R3, P 6P 6P M/1S. Lockhart 548521 0/044

 13 KILARA GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 28/06/2022, R1, P 4P 6P 8P M/1J. Northfield 550129 0/043

 14 JIMBARAN EXPRESS Weighted points score CAS, 30/06/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 7P M/1S. Staples 549264 0/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 05 July 2022

P 4/5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRANQUIL BEN Dropping in grade CAS, 30/06/2022, R7, P 7P 2P 2P 4/1/2G. Robertson 539575 6/5273

 2 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE Dropping in grade CAS, 30/06/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 3P 4/1/2R. Andrews 532536 15/10258

 3 SUMMER BREEZE Dropping in grade CAS, 28/04/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 5P 4/1/2J. Watts 530164 12/5186

 4 ANGEL GAMBLER Last start placegetter CAS, 28/06/2022, R6, P 2P 6P 5P 5/3P. Lavis 539061 2/1189

 5 MODULATING 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 28/06/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 8P 5/2C. Last 544052 3/2180

 6 GRANDAD CHARLIE Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 30/06/2022, R9, P 8P 8P 8P 5/3S. Lockhart 533614 4/151

 7 MARIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 30/06/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 5P 5/3C. Graham 535388 4/1174

 8 OLAF'S ADVENTURE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1G. Northfield 526250 4/3159

 9 DUSTY BOOTS Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 4P 5/2R. Magnay 539944 4/2156

 10 TOBIAS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/06/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 4P 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 3/0153

 11 BLANC GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 26/06/2022, R9, M 4M 3P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 497279 8/7139

 12 ALOHA RUMBLE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R11, P 8P 2P 3P 5/1G. Northfield 530588 6/3129

 13 BOCUSE GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 26/06/2022, R9, M 5M 6P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 497277 8/7118

 14 BRUNELLO 2 Weighted points score GRA, 26/06/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 8P 5/3P. Lavis 499310 4/1111

 15 LET'S WIN MONEY Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R8, P 7P 8P 7P 5/2R. Andrews 544494 4/2102

 16 NOIR GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 26/06/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1P. Lavis 497280 8/799

 17 JAKE'S A RAKE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R5, P (FEL)P 7P 4P 5/2G. Northfield 529897 3/290

 18 CHANTELLE SMELLS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 16/06/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 7P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/175

 19 CANNY WARK Weighted points score CAS, 30/06/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 8P 5/2C. Mcphee 542890 5/272
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 05 July 2022

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ANGEL GAMBLER Last start placegetter CAS, 28/06/2022, R6, P 2P 6P 5P 5/3P. Lavis 539061 2/1189

 2 MODULATING 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 28/06/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 8P 5/2C. Last 544052 3/2180

 3 GRANDAD CHARLIE Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 30/06/2022, R9, P 8P 8P 8P 5/3S. Lockhart 533614 4/151

 4 MARIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 30/06/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 5P 5/3C. Graham 535388 4/1174

 5 OLAF'S ADVENTURE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1G. Northfield 526250 4/3159

 6 DUSTY BOOTS Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 4P 5/2R. Magnay 539944 4/2156

 7 TOBIAS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/06/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 4P 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 3/0153

 8 BLANC GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 26/06/2022, R9, M 4M 3P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 497279 8/7139

 9 ALOHA RUMBLE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R11, P 8P 2P 3P 5/1G. Northfield 530588 6/3129

 10 BOCUSE GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 26/06/2022, R9, M 5M 6P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 497277 8/7118

 11 BRUNELLO 2 Weighted points score GRA, 26/06/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 8P 5/3P. Lavis 499310 4/1111

 12 LET'S WIN MONEY Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R8, P 7P 8P 7P 5/2R. Andrews 544494 4/2102

 13 NOIR GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 26/06/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1P. Lavis 497280 8/799

 14 JAKE'S A RAKE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 23/06/2022, R5, P (FEL)P 7P 4P 5/2G. Northfield 529897 3/290

 15 CHANTELLE SMELLS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 16/06/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 7P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/175

 16 CANNY WARK Weighted points score CAS, 30/06/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 8P 5/2C. Mcphee 542890 5/272
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 05 July 2022

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAX'S MAGIC Last start winner CAS, 28/06/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 2P 5/3R. Andrews 550622 2/1207

 2 STACKED DECK 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 28/06/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4L. Walker 539039 6/0276

 3 MARIE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 30/06/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 5P 5/2C. Graham 535388 4/2174

 4 STEAL AWAY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 30/06/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 3P 5/1C. Graham 496364 9/7180

 5 RUN WEST Weighted points score CAS, 28/06/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 2P 5/3F. Swain 545309 2/1177

 6 TOBIAS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/06/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 4P 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 3/0153

 7 EDEN FLYER Weighted points score CAS, 28/06/2022, R9, P 6P 3P 4P 5/2S. Lockhart 533615 3/2132

 8 BRUNELLO 1 Weighted points score GRA, 26/06/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 8P 5/2P. Lavis 499310 4/2111

 9 BOSSK 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/06/2022, R10, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4S. Lockhart 544510 1/0105
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 05 July 2022

P 1 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOKARM PETE Last start winner CAS, 28/06/2022, R12, P 1P 3P 2P 1/2B. Merillo 528241 21/20366
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 05 July 2022

P 2 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CLAD IN BLACK Last start placegetter CAS, 16/06/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 6P 2/1/2G. Robertson 534134 8/7285
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 05 July 2022

P 3 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SLINGSHOT PETE Last start placegetter CAS, 28/06/2022, R12, P 2P 1P 2P 3/1/2S. Staples 529369 10/6294
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 05 July 2022

P 3 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STACKED DECK 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/06/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 1P 3/1/2L. Walker 539039 6/5276

 2 PROFICIENCY Weighted points score GRA, 19/06/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 6P 3/1/2R. Gardoll 529623 17/9255
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 05 July 2022

P M 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SMART TIMES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 27/01/2022, R2, P 5P 3P 5P M/1C. Gardoll 542891 0/079

 2 GLENREAGH ZOOM 1 Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 28/06/2022, R2, P 5P M/1R. Streatfield 550141 0/050

 3 LADY MONICA Weighted points score CAS, 30/06/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 7P M/1A. Bugeja 543207 0/072

 4 GLENREAGH BURNER Weighted points score CAS, 16/06/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 4P M/1G. Streatfield 549889 0/060

 5 ZULU RUFUS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/06/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 5P M/1R. Arnold 549091 0/051

 6 FUEL FUND 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/06/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 5Y M/1G. Streatfield 550138 0/051

 7 RUMBLE SMILE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/06/2022, R3, P 6P 6P M/1S. Lockhart 548521 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 05 July 2022

P 5 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOSSK 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/06/2022, R10, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4S. Lockhart 544510 1/0105
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